
MATERIALE REPARATII SI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 105251704

Data publicarii	05.11.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 512,61 RON - 512,61 RON

Descriere: 1.LAC PROTECTOR 2*20.17=40.34 2.ARACET 2*8.40=16.81 3.PENSULA 2*4.20=8.40
4.SILICON 1*25.21=25.21 5.PERNANDEZ 4*7.56=30.25 6.DISC DEBITAT 4*4.20=16.81
7.DILUANT 1*9.24=9.24 8.RACORD 2*29.41=29.41 9.ELECTROZI 2.5=16.81=42.02 10.CAPAC
WC 4*21.01=84.03 11.LOPATA 1*15.97=15.97 12.COADA LOPATA 1*15.97=15.97 13.CAZMA
1*46.22=46.22 14.BEC 10*7.56=75.63 15.ELECTROZI 1.6*16.81=26.89
